Jugendliga B/m

Platz
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Name

Kaschak, Sanny
Strumpf, Florian
Weinberger, Paul Kevin
Martin, Florian
Oppel, Fritz
Dittmann, Darren
Wende, Dominik
Allimann, Henry
Schréter, Dominik
Romhild, Felix
Briickner, Kevin
Heilek, Alexander
Thieme, Vincent

Himmel, Maximilian

Schnitt

168,67
140,44
139,83
130,50
130,17
123,92
123,79
122,72
117,38
114,54
113,71
112,33
101,00

67,08

Pins Spiele Hi-Game

4.048 24 219
2.528 18 195
3.356 24 174
1.566 12 164
3.124 24 180
2.974 24 159
2971 24 159
2.209 18 154
2.817 24 169
2.749 24 177
2.729 24 170
2.696 24 145
2.424 24 140

805 12 92

Land

THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU

Verein / Club

SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.

KBSV "Turbine Meiningen 1951" e.V.
1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwoétzen e.V.
Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.
SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.

KBSV "Turbine Meiningen 1951" e.V.
SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.
Weimarer Bowlingflichse 04 e.V.
SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.
Weimarer Bowlingfuichse 04 e.V.
SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.

SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.

SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.



Jugendliga B/m - 4. Spieltag
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Name
Kaschak, Sanny

Strimpf, Florian
Oppel, Fritz

Weinberger, Paul Kevin

Dittmann, Darren
Wende, Dominik
Schréter, Dominik
Romhild, Felix
Allimann, Henry
Briickner, Kevin
Heilek, Alexander
Thieme, Vincent

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

986/ 6 164,33
910/ 6 151,67
873/ 6 145,50
869/ 6 144,83
822/ 6 137,00
767/ 6 127,83
766/ 6 127,67
730/ 6 121,67
717/ 6 119,50
715/ 6 119,17
669/ 6 111,50
609/ 6 101,50

HI

179
195
180
174
152
159
161
150
145
152
119
120

Spiel: 1
168
131
134
113
138
139
127

91
91
105
115
91

2

163
195
126
153
137
159
161
125
121
129
119

88

149
169
180
162
152

90
160
143
130
152
102
100

170
122
155
174
103
118

90
150
109
117
106
120

179
147
145
115
143
138
128
117
121
112
116

94

18.11.2007
Weimar - SuperBowl Weimar

157
146
133
152
149
123
100
104
145
100
111
116



